
2006

4. november i Brunsbüttel, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Dame Senior Dame Senior

Cisela Böker 872 Irene Lambertsen 877

Ute May 877 1749 Solvejg Petersen 478 1355

Marianne Ahrendt 426 2175 Ellis Christensen 856 2211

Inge Frassetto 854 3029 Grethe Hoffmann 856 3067

Christa Bartelsen 869 3898 Yvonne Helvig 876 3943

Birgit Rump 863 4761 Ena Bargholz 862 4805

Marianne Lübbering 433 5194 Margot Spøer 384 5189

Tr. Horst Meyer 5194 Tr. Finn Hyldmar 5189
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Herre Senior: Herre Senior:

Wolfgang Meinck 893 Jørn Lindved 891

Hans-Jürgen Peters 905 1798 Benny Jensen 104 995

Uwe Trenke 435 2293 Morten Christensen 894 1889

Bernd Seeliger 890 3183 Erik Jensen 884 2773

Hans-Peter Buschbeck 913 4096 Niels Skipper 896 3669

Reinhard Butzke 911 5007 Uffe Espensen 906 4575

Martin Schröder 440 5387 John Nielsen 749 5324

Tr. Uwe Oldenburg 5387 Tr. Morten Ottosen 5324
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Dame Ynglinge: Dame Ynglinge:

Martina Michael 876 Tina Bak Møller 466

Claudia Sponholz 893 1769 Mette Urlund 834 1300

Janina Karkhoff 899 2668 Jette Søskov 839 2139

Sara Bötjer 434 3102 Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 881 3020

Bianca Werner 444 3546 Anne Godtfredsen 384 3404

Tr. Heike Stabel 3546 Tr. Helene H. Jensen 3404

42

Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:

Alexander Wolski 894 Anders Lau Nielsen 895

Marcus Trenke 885 1779 Troels Kelp 883 1778

Malte Bruschbeck 450 2229 Søren Høgh 494 2272

Lars Schröder 907 3136 Michael Kreutzfeldt 887 3159

Boris Kölpin 449 3585 Jesper Sønnichsen 386 3545

Tr. Roger Von d. Heyde 3585 Tr. Jens Rasmussen 3545
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Damer: Damer:

Sandra Görs 894 Iben Larsen 900

Anja Molzahn 906 1800 Dorthe Iversen 434 1334

Silke Schulz 885 2685 Marianne Jensen 900 2234

Kristina Bubert 902 3587 Annette Obbekjær 882 3116

Claudia Lippka 443 4030 Heidi Poulsen 897 4013

Anja Fürst 914 4944 Jette Stougaard 887 4900

Alexandra May 460 5404 Henriette W. Dahl 429 5329

Tr. Horst Meyer 5404 Tr. Henning Poulsen 5329
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Herrer: Herrer:

Rainer Hebisch 915 John Jensen 903

André Franke 929 1844 Karsten Holm 923 1826

Alexander Eggers 930 2774 Tonny Jensen 496 2322

Kai Ludorf 916 3690 Allan Mortensen 891 3213

Kai Petersen 902 4592 Gunner Nielsen 888 4101

Roger Dieckmann 459 5051 Johnny Mandau 902 5003

Marcus Probst 447 5498 Michael Andersen 416 5419

Tr. Uwe Oldenburg 5498 Tr. Jens Rasmussen 5419
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